Approved by______________________________________ Date___________  Approved by______________________________________ Date___________
Printed in U.S.A. HOBART • 701 S Ridge Avenue, Troy, OH 45373 • 1-888-4HOBART • www.hobartcorp.com F48729 (10/23) Page 1 of 6
LEGACY+ MIXER ACCESSORIES
Agitators
LEGACY+ M
IXER ACCESSO
RIES
FOOD

medium speed for
finishing
3rd or 4th speed
Use 1st or 2nd speed
for 2 and 3 speed
mixers; 1st, 2nd,
or 3rd speed for 4
speed mixers
Use 1st or 2nd
speed for 2 and 3
speed mixers; 1st,
2nd, or 3rd speed
for 4 speed mixers
Mixer Bowl
Size Part
HL120 12 QT BBEATER-HL12
00-874828
DWHIP-HL12
00-873360
EDDOUGH-HL12
00-873343 –
HL200
12 QT BBEATER-HL12
00-874828
DWHIP-HL12
00-873360
EDDOUGH-HL12
00-873343
EDOUGH-HL20
00-873335
20 QT BBEATER-HL20
00-874790
DWHIP-HL20
00-874792
EDDOUGH-HL20

EDDOUGH-HL30AL
00-916618-1 –
HL400
20 QT BBEATER-HL4320
00-916582
DWHIP-HL4320
00-916598
EDDOUGH-HL4320
00-916827 –
30 QT BBEATER-HL4030
00-916372
DWHIP-HL4030
00-916421
EDDOUGH-HL30AL
00-916618-1 –
40 QT BBEATER-HL4030
00-916372
DWHIP-HL4030
00-916421
EDDOUGH-HL40SS
00-916618-2 –
HL600 &
HL662
40 QT BBEATER-HL640
00-874248
DWHIP-HL640
00-874249
EDDOUGH-HL640
00-874292 –
60 QT BBEATER-HL60
00-874172
DWHIP-HL60
00-874190
EDDOUGH-HL60
00-874285
EDOUGH-HL60
00-874284
HL800
40 QT BBEATER-HL1484
916313
DWHIP-HL1484
916319
EDDOUGH-HL1484
916316 –
60 QT BBEATER-HL1486
916257
DWHIP-HL1486
916265
EDDOUGH-HL1486
916260 –
80 QT BBEATER-HL80
00-874654
DWHIP-HL80
00-875866
EDDOUGH-HL80
00-874647 –
HL1400
40 QT BBEATER-HL1484
916313
DWHIP-HL1484
916319
EDDOUGH-HL1484
916316 –
60 QT BBEATER-HL1486
916257
DWHIP-HL1486
916265
EDDOUGH-HL1486
916260 –
80 QT BBEATER-HL80
00-874654
DWHIP-HL80
00-875866
EDDOUGH-HL80
00-874647 –
140 QT BBEATER-HL140
00-874409
DWHIP-HL140
00-875863
EDDOUGH-HL140

mayonnaise, light
icing
Sponge cakes, light
marshmallow
Pastry dough, pie
dough
Batters and
doughs
Speed 1st or 2nd speed 3rd or 4th speed
Low speeds for
stirring, medium
speeds for cutting
1st or 2nd speed
Mixer Bowl
Size Part
HL120 12 QT CWHIP-HL12
00-875893 – PPASTRY-HL12
00-873370
SCRAPER-HL12
00-873373
HL200
12 QT CWHIP-HL12
00-875893 – PPASTRY-HL12
00-873370
SCRAPER-HL12
00-873373
20 QT CWHIP-HL20
00-873331 – PPASTRY-HL20
00-873294
SCRAPER-HL20
00-874836
HL300
20 QT – – – –
30 QT CWHIP-HL4030
00-916573
IWIRE-HL4030
00-916520
PPASTRY-HL4030
00-916481
SCRAPER-HL30
00-916838
HL400
20 QT – – – –
30 QT CWHIP-HL4030
00-916573
IWIRE-HL4030
00-916520
PPASTRY-HL4030
00-916481
SCRAPER-HL30
00-916838
40 QT CWHIP-HL4030
00-916573
IWIRE-HL4030
00-916520
PPASTRY-HL4030
00-916481
SCRAPER-HL40
00-916839
HL600 &
HL662
40 QT – IWIRE-HL640
00-874250 –
SCRAPER-HL640
00-874268
SCRAPER-HL64AP*
00-939071
60 QT CWHIP-HL60
00-874278
IWIRE-HL60
00-874271
PPASTRY-HL60
00-874286
SCRAPER-HL60
00-874267
SCRAPER-HL60AP*
00-939070
HL800
40 QT – IWIRE-HL1484
916321 – –
60 QT – IWIRE-HL1486
916268 – SCRAPER-HL60
00-874267
80 QT CWHIP-HL80
00-875946
IWIRE-HL80
00-875931
PPASTRY-HL80
00-875914
SCRAPER-HL80
00-874700
HL1400
40 QT – IWIRE-HL1484
916321 – –
60 QT – IWIRE-HL1486
916268 – SCRAPER-HL60
00-874267
80 QT
CWHIP-HL80
00-875946
IWIRE-HL80
00-875931
PPASTRY-HL80
00-875914
SCRAPER-HL80
00-874700
140 QT CWHIP-HL140
00-875938
IWIRE-HL140
00-875929
PPASTRY-HL140
00-875906
SCRAPER-HL140
00-874699
*Only use AP scrapers with aluminum planetary mixers.
“C” Wing Whip
Bowl Scraper
“P” Pastry Knife
“I” Heavy Duty
Wire Whip
LEGACY+ MIXER ACCESSORIES Page 3 of 6
LEGACY+ MIXER ACCESSORIES
Bowls
Bowl Weight
(lbs.) Bowl Size Mixer
Dimensions (inches)
A B C D E
ST
AN
DA
RD
BOWL-HL12 8.3 12 QT HL120 15.12 14.25 13.26 10.75 11.50
BOWL-HL20P 9 20 QT HL200 16.38 14.25 14.24 12.56 11.50
BOWL-HL30 18 30 QT HL300 19.42 16.75 16.03 14.16 13.44
BOWL-HL40 20 40 QT HL400 19.42 16.75 16.03 14.16 16.57
BOWL-HL60 42 60 QT HL600 23.37 22.00 20.05 17.94 16.81
ST
EP
DO
W
N
BOWL-HL12 8.3 12 QT HL200 15.12 14.25 13.26 10.75 11.50
BOWL-HL4320 16 20 QT HL300, HL400 17.85 16.75 15.21 12.52 12.28
BOWL-HL30 18 30 QT HL400 19.42 16.75 16.03 14.16 13.44
BOWL-HL640 36 40 QT HL600 23.50 21.99 18.94 15.88 15.63
Bowl Weight
(lbs.) Bowl Size Mixer
Dimensions (inches)
A B C D E F
ST
AN
DA
RD BOWL-HL80 55 80 QT HL800 26.61 27.60 23.44 19.94 29.00 18.38
BOWL-HL140 75 140 QT HL1400 29.43 27.54 24.76 22.50 29.00 25.1
ST
EP
DO
W
N
BOWL-HL1484 42 40 QT HL800, HL1400 21.05 27.50 21.38 15.88 29.00 15.63
BOWL-HL1486 48 60 QT HL800, HL1400 23.39 27.50 22.41 17.94 29.25 16.81
BOWL-HL80 55 80 QT HL1400 26.61 27.60 23.44 19.94 29.00 18.38
All bowls are made of 304 stainless steel.
Stepdown bowls are smaller bowls used on larger machines. Smaller batches of product may not mix properly if mixed in
a bowl that is too large, so using a stepdown bowl increases the versatility of the mixer and the types of product able to